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Products

Syr.Cataxim
Cataxim Distab 100
Cataxim Distab 200
Tab.Cataxim OF
Tab.Folcef 250
Tab.Folcef 500
Syr.Catacef
Tab.Catacef 100
Tab.Catacef 200
Tab.Cefex 250
Tab.Cefex 500
Tab.Azen 250

Composition

Cefixime 50 mg / 5 ml Dry Syrup

Cefixime 100 mg Dispersible Tablets
Cefixime 200 mg Dispersible Tablets
Cefixime 200 mg + Ofloxacin 200 mg Tablets
Cefuroxime Axetil 250mg. Tablets
Cefuroxime Axetil 500mg. Tablets
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50mg. Dry Syrup
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100mg. Dispersible Tablet
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200mg. Tablets
Cephalexin 250 mg Dispersible Tablets
Cephalexin 500 mg Tablets

Azithromycin 250 mg. Tablets

Packing

Pl. Bottle+Carton+M.cap
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Pl. Bottle+Carton+M.cap
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu

Blister

30 ml
1x10
1x10
1x10
1x10
1x10
30 ml
1x10
1x10
1x10
1x10
1x6



Products

Tab.Azen 500
Tab.Panaflox 200
Tab.Panaflox 0Z
Tab.Levona 250
Tab.Levona 500
Tab.Penta 40
Tab.Penta D
Cap.Pentarud DSR

Cap.Rabidex DSR

Cap.ltradex 100
Cap.ltradex 200

Composition

Azithromycin 500 mg. Tablets

Ofloxacin 200 mg Tablets

Ofloxacin 200mg + Ornidazole 600mg Tablets
Levofloxacin 250 mg. Tablets

Levofloxacin 500 mg. Tablets

Pantoprazole 40 mg. Tablets Tablets
Pantoprazole 20mg + Domperidone 10mg. Tablets
Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone 30mg Sustain
Release Capsules

Rabeprazole 20mg + Domperidone 30mg Sustain
Release Capsules

Itraconazole Capsules 100 mg

Itraconazole Capsules 200 mg

Packing

Blister
Alu-Alu
Blister
Blister / Alu-Alu
Blister / Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu

Alu-Alu

Blister

Blister

1x6

1x10
1x10
1x10
1x10
1x10
1x10
1x10

1x10

1x10
1Tx10



Products

Susp.Digel-O

Syr.Setromed
Tab.Setromed MD 4
Tab.Domica DT 10
Tab.Econac-P

Tab.Seridol - AP

Cream Econac-gel
Tab.Econac AP
Tab.Flanim Chewable
Tab.Flanim P

Composition

Packing

Simethicone 50mg+ Magaldrate 540 mg. + Oxetacaine Pet Bottle

10 mg. Suspension

Ondansetron HCI Dihydrate Syrup 50 mg/ml
Ondansetron Mouth Dispersible Tablets 4 mg.
Domperidone Dispersible Tablets 10 mg
Diclofenac 50mg + Paracetamol 500mg Tablets
Serratiopeptidase 15mg, Aceclofenac 100mg
&Paracetamol 500 mg Tablets

Diclofenac 1.16%, Linseed oil 3% & Menthol 5% Gel
Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 500mg Tablets
Nimesulide 100 mg Chewable Tablets

Nimesulide 100mg + Paracetamol 350 mg Tablets

Pet Bottle+carton+m.cap
Al.Strip
Al.Strip
Blister

Blister

Al. Tube + carton
Blister
Blister

Blister

170 ml

30 m|
1x10
1x10
1x10
1x10

30 Gm.
1x10
1x10
1x10



Products

Syr.Bromelyn-AX

Syr.AXN-D

Tab.Avadec

Tab.Estilo-5
Tab.Estilo-M
Syr.Ferrovit-S
Syr.Pepsyzyme
Syr.Becovit - Z
Syr.Becovit - ZL
Tab.Met SL

Composition

Ambroxol 15mg + Terbutaline 1.25mg + Menthol
2.5mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg / Sml Syr.
Dextromethorphan HBr 10mg, Phenylepherine HCI
5mg, CPM 2mg / Sml Syrup

Paracetamol 500mg. + Phenylepherine HCI 5mg. +
CPM 2mg. Tablets

Levo-cetirizine Tablets 5 mg.

Montelukast 10 mg. & Levo-cetirizine Tablets 5 mqg.

Sodium Feredetate 231mg / 5Sml Syrup
Elaichi Flavoured Enzyme Syrup

Vitamin B-Complex with Zinc Syrup

Vitamin B1, B2, B6 & L L ysine with Zinc Syrup

Methyclobalamin 1500 mcg Sublingual Tablets

Packing

Pet Bottle

Pet Bottle

Blister

Alu-Alu
Alu-Alu
Pet Bottle + carton
Pet Bottle + carton
Pet Bottle + carton
Pet Bottle + carton

Al.Strip

100 ml

100 ml

Tx10

1x10
1x10
200 m|
200 m|
200 m|
200 m|
1x10



Products
Cap.Met-PG
Tab.Oxygen

Syr.Cyproliq
Tab.Flucat

Composition

Methyclcobalamin 750 mcg & Pregabalain 75 mg
Capsules

Anti Oxidant Tablets

Cyproheptadiene, Tricholine & Sorbitol Syrup

Fluconazole Tablets 150 mg.

Packing

Alu-Alu

Alu-Alu
Pet Bottle

Blister

1x10

1x10
200 ml
1x4
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