



CATALIQ LABORATORIES

CURE. COMPLIANCE. CATALIQ.

HUMAN PRODUCT LIST

WHO-GMP compliant

Pharmaceutical Manufacturer

Based in Ahmedabad, Gujarat | Serving Domestic & Global Markets



+91-9327003915



info@cataliqlabs.com



www.cataliqlabs.com

Products	Composition	Packing	
Syr.Cataxim	Cefixime 50 mg / 5 ml Dry Syrup	Pl. Bottle+Carton+M.cap	30 ml
Cataxim Distab 100	Cefixime 100 mg Dispersible Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Cataxim Distab 200	Cefixime 200 mg Dispersible Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Cataxim OF	Cefixime 200 mg + Ofloxacin 200 mg Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Folcef 250	Cefuroxime Axetil 250mg. Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Folcef 500	Cefuroxime Axetil 500mg. Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Syr.Catacef	Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50mg. Dry Syrup	Pl. Bottle+Carton+M.cap	30 ml
Tab.Catacef 100	Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100mg. Dispersible Tablet	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Catacef 200	Cefpodoxime Proxetil 200mg. Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Cefex 250	Cephalexin 250 mg Dispersible Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Cefex 500	Cephalexin 500 mg Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Azen 250	Azithromycin 250 mg. Tablets	Blister	1 x 6

Products	Composition	Packing	
Tab.Azen 500	Azithromycin 500 mg. Tablets	Blister	1 x 6
Tab.Panaflox 200	Ofloxacin 200 mg Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Panaflox OZ	Ofloxacin 200mg + Ornidazole 600mg Tablets	Blister	1 x 10
Tab.Levona 250	Levofloxacin 250 mg. Tablets	Blister / Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Levona 500	Levofloxacin 500 mg. Tablets	Blister / Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Penta 40	Pantoprazole 40 mg. Tablets Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Penta D	Pantoprazole 20mg + Domperidone 10mg. Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Cap.Pentarud DSR	Pantoprazole 40mg + Domperidone 30mg Sustain Release Capsules	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Cap.Rabidex DSR	Rabeprazole 20mg + Domperidone 30mg Sustain Release Capsules	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Cap.Itradex 100	Itraconazole Capsules 100 mg	Blister	1 x 10
Cap.Itradex 200	Itraconazole Capsules 200 mg	Blister	1 x 10

Products	Composition	Packing	
Susp.Digel-O	Simethicone 50mg+ Magaldrate 540 mg. + Oxetacaine 10 mg. Suspension	Pet Bottle	170 ml
Syr.Setromed	Ondansetron HCl Dihydrate Syrup 50 mg/ml	Pet Bottle+carton+m.cap	30 ml
Tab.Setromed MD 4	Ondansetron Mouth Dispersible Tablets 4 mg.	Al.Strip	1 x 10
Tab.Domica DT 10	Domperidone Dispersible Tablets 10 mg	Al.Strip	1 x 10
Tab.Econac-P	Diclofenac 50mg + Paracetamol 500mg Tablets	Blister	1 x 10
Tab.Seridol - AP	Serratiopeptidase 15mg, Aceclofenac 100mg &Paracetamol 500 mg Tablets	Blister	1 x 10
Cream Econac-gel	Diclofenac 1.16%, Linseed oil 3% & Menthol 5% Gel	Al.Tube + carton	30 Gm.
Tab.Econac AP	Aceclofenac 100mg + Paracetamol 500mg Tablets	Blister	1 x 10
Tab.Flanim Chewable	Nimesulide 100 mg Chewable Tablets	Blister	1 x 10
Tab.Flanim P	Nimesulide 100mg + Paracetamol 350 mg Tablets	Blister	1 x 10

Products	Composition	Packing	
Syr.Bromelyn-AX	Ambroxol 15mg + Terbutaline 1.25mg + Menthol 2.5mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg / 5ml Syr.	Pet Bottle	100 ml
Syr.AXN-D	Dextromethorphan HBr 10mg, Phenylepherine HCl 5mg, CPM 2mg / 5ml Syrup	Pet Bottle	100 ml
Tab.Avadec	Paracetamol 500mg. + Phenylepherine HCl 5mg. + CPM 2mg. Tablets	Blister	1 x 10
Tab.Estilo-5	Levo-cetirizine Tablets 5 mg.	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Estilo-M	Montelukast 10 mg. & Levo-cetirizine Tablets 5 mg.	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Syr.Ferrovit-S	Sodium Feredetate 231mg / 5ml Syrup	Pet Bottle + carton	200 ml
Syr.Pepsyzyme	Elaichi Flavoured Enzyme Syrup	Pet Bottle + carton	200 ml
Syr.Becovit - Z	Vitamin B-Complex with Zinc Syrup	Pet Bottle + carton	200 ml
Syr.Becovit - ZL	Vitamin B1, B2, B6 & L L ysine with Zinc Syrup	Pet Bottle + carton	200 ml
Tab.Met SL	Methyclobalamin 1500 mcg Sublingual Tablets	Al.Strip	1 x 10

Products	Composition	Packing	
Cap.Met-PG	Methyrcobalamin 750 mcg & Pregabalain 75 mg Capsules	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Tab.Oxygen	Anti Oxidant Tablets	Alu-Alu	1 x 10
Syr.Cyproliq	Cyproheptadiene, Tricholine & Sorbitol Syrup	Pet Bottle	200 ml
Tab.Flucac	Fluconazole Tablets 150 mg.	Blister	1 x 4



THANK YOU

**CONTACT US TODAY TO DISCUSS YOUR
PRODUCT NEEDS OR SCHEDULE A PLANT TOUR.**

NILAY PATWARI

Managing Partner – Cataliq Laboratories



+91-9327003915



info@cataliqlabs.com



www.cataliqlabs.com